THE AMERICAN LEGION – DEPARTMENT OF NEW YORK

DELEGATES TO THE ANNUAL NATIONAL CONVENTION

1.____________________________________  (Please, print or type all information in alphabetical order.)

       Chairman of the Delegation

	
	NAMES 
	ADDRESS
	POST NAME & NUMBER

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	


I hereby certify that the foregoing are the duly elected Delegates to the National Convention from the ________ District.






_____________________________________

District Commander

